w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Medical Solution
● 13th Gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5 processor
● Two models: Non-panel version with a metal plate / 10.1" FHD front
panel with P-CAP touch
● One PCIe Gen4 x16 slot for GPU
● Two PCIe Gen4 x4 slots for add-on cards
● Compatible with NVIDIA Quadro RTX Ampere series GPUs

HTB-230-R680E-i7/16G-R10
Medical AI Box PC, w/o 10.1" panel, w/o PCAP touchscreen, Intel® Core™ i7-13700, w/o GPU card, w/o M.2 SSD,
DDR5 U-DIMM 16GB, one PCIe Gen 4 x16 slot, two PCIe Gen 4 x4 slots, 700W medical power supply, R10, RoHS
HTB-230-R680E-i5/16G-R10
Medical AI Box PC, w/o 10.1" panel, w/o PCAP touchscreen, Intel® Core™ i5-13400, w/o GPU card, w/o M.2 SSD,
DDR5 U-DIMM 16GB, one PCIe Gen 4 x16 slot, two PCIe Gen 4 x4 slots, 700W medical power supply, R10, RoHS
Packing List
Item Q’ty Rem
European power cord 1 183 cm, C13
Options
Item Part No. Description
DDR5 U-DIMM
79G01-G008-001-RS 8GB DDR5 4800 U-DIMM
79G00-G016-004-RS 16GB DDR5 4800 U-DIMM
M.2 SSD
79700-G12801TC23-RS 128GB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen3x4, NVMe
79700-G25601TC16-RS 256GB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen3x4, NVMe
79700-G51201TC07-RS 512GB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen3x4, NVMe
79700-T00101TC10-RS 1TB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen3x4, NVMe
79700-G25601TC15-RS 256GB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen4x4, NVMe
79700-G51201TC12-RS 512GB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen4x4, NVMe
79700-T00201TC03-RS 2TB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen4x4, NVMe
OS HTB-230D-W11E64-H-R10
OS Image with Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 23H2 GAC, High-End license for HTB-
230D-R680E / HTB-230-R680E, RoHS